Data Sheet
1
HPOE-1200G
1
12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at High Power over
Ethernet Injector Hub
High Power PoE for Public Service PoE Applications
PLANET HPOE-1200G, the 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE Web Management

6
Related PoE Products
Ordering Information
HPOE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet Injector Hub (360W)
ICA-2200 Full HD PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-2500 5 Mega-Pixel PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3250V Full HD Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-3350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vari-Focal Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-8350 3 Mega-Pixel Vandalproof Fisheye IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM132 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandalproof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM312 2 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender